

John Lewis Stock Number	77001401
Name	Hot Sauce Pack Containing:- Very Hot Cajun Sauce 60ml Mexican Hot and Sweet Jalapeño Sauce 60ml Indonesian Chilli and Garlic Sauce 60ml Seriously Hot Caribbean Sauce 60ml Thai Sweet Chilli Sauce 60ml
Ingredients	<p><i>Very Hot Cajun Sauce</i> Ingredients: Water, Habañero and Scotch bonnet chillies (20%), Mustard, Acetic acid, Onion, Sugar, Salt, Stabiliser: Xanthan gum, Preservative: Potassium sorbate, Turmeric.</p> <p><i>Mexican Hot and Sweet Jalapeño Sauce</i> Ingredients: Water, Jalapeño chillies (22%) (Contains Water, Salt, Acetic acid, Preservatives: Potassium sorbate; Sodium benzoate), Sugar, Spirit vinegar, Modified maize starch, Salt, Stabiliser: Xanthan gum, Black pepper.</p> <p><i>Indonesian Chilli and Garlic Sauce</i> Ingredients: Fresh chillies (24%), Water, Sugar, Garlic (2.5%), Modified waxy maize starch, Lemon grass, Acetic acid, Spices, Salt, Citric acid, Preservative: Potassium sorbate</p> <p><i>Seriously Hot Caribbean Sauce</i> Ingredients: Habañero and Scotch bonnet chillies (64%) (Contains Salt, Acetic acid), Water, Acetic acid, Spices (Contains Mustard), Salt, Modified corn starch, Stabiliser: Xanthan gum.</p> <p><i>Thai Sweet Chilli Sauce</i> Ingredients: Sugar, Water, Chilli purée (14%) (Chillies, Water, Acetic acid, Salt), Salt, Concentrated lime juice, Garlic, Stabiliser: Xanthan gum, Paprika extract, Spirit vinegar, Preservative: Potassium sorbate, Citric acid.</p>
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
Net Quantity	5 x 60ml
Country of Origin	England
Storage Instructions	N/A
Manufacturer's name and address	Cottage Delight, Leekbrook, Leek, Staffordshire, ST13 7QF

Instructions for use	N/A
Nutrition Labelling	N/A
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	Y
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y